[m2/s]

WSP [mNN] Q

96.65

__ 271.49_ _ 96,

HQExtrem

69.03

271.07

HQ100

HQ50

61.86

270.96

HQ25

270.79

54.35

46.83

270.67

HQ10

1
T Tg

0 o

1 08" TLT

80 6L~

8% TLT

Te T~

vETTLT

0T TS

€e TLT

T0° %S

CETLT

28795

1000

-250

-500

-750

Qi

Rauheiten Ks

Y (mNN)

(mm)

Rauheiten Ks

(mm)

Rauheiten Ks

Y (mNN)

(mm)

Rauheiten Ks

(mNN)

Y

(mm)

Rauheiten Ks

Y (mNN)

(mm)

Rauheiten Ks

Bearbeitet durch
Ernst Basler+ Partner

ERSA s.ar.l.

J-/xfdfﬁ

Beaufiragt durch

1256280

Profil-Nr.

56.291
1 : 10000
1

Modell-km
X-Maf3stab
Y-MafRstab

: 200

Gewasser-km AGE

Querprofile

Alzette,

Gefahrenatlas Mosel / Juni 2013

Projekt:




